LM5007 Design Document National Semiconductor
LM5007
July 2006
1.0 Design Specifications
Inputs Outputs #1
VinMin=18 Vout1=13
VinMax=42 Iout1=0.07
2.0 Design Description

/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_PRIMITIVE_CAPACITOR.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_RESISTOR.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_STARTUP_VOLTAGE_SOURCE.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_RESISTOR.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_PRIMITIVE_CAPACITOR.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_RESISTOR.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_DIODE_SCHOTTKY.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_RESISTOR.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_PRIMITIVE_CAPACITOR.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_PRIMITIVE_CAPACITOR.svg
/appinfo/webench/livewire/ui/symbol_lib/svg/WB_RESISTOR.svg
Part Manufacturer Part# Attributes
D1 Diodes Inc B1100 0.79 V
D2 ONSEMI BAT54H 0.32 V
L1 Pulse P1167-474 353u H, 1688m Ohms
R1 Vishay CRCW08051403F 140k Ohms
R2 Vishay CRCW08051R00F 1 Ohms
R3 Vishay CRCW08051003F 100k Ohms
R4 Vishay CRCW08058451F 8.45k Ohms
R5 Vishay CRCW08052001F 2k Ohms
R6 Vishay CRCW08050000F 0 Ohms
U1 National Semiconductor LM5007
www.national.com 2
L